V-Infinity, LLC, 9615 SW Allen Blvd Suite 103, Beaverton, OR  97005         www.v-infinity.com       1-866-372-1258
�
�
�•� VCS6 Series  DC-DC Converter
Model Input Output Output I nput Current Alt pin
Number Voltage Voltage Current No Load Full Load out Case
VCS6-S5-S5 5VDC 5VDC 1000mA 60mA 1700mA S C
VCS6-S5-S12 5VDC 12VDC 470mA 70mA 1750mA S C
VCS6-S5-S15 5VDC 15VDC 400mA 70mA 1800mA S C
VCS6-S5-D12 5VDC ±12VDC ±230mA 130mA 1700mA S C
VCS6-S5-D15 5VDC ±15VDC ±190mA 140mA 1700mA S C
VCS6-S12-S5 12VDC 5VDC 1000mA 40mA 690mA S C
VCS6-S12-S12 12VDC 12VDC 470mA 40mA 700mA S C
VCS6-S12-S15 12VDC 15VDC 400mA 40mA 750mA S C
VCS6-S12-D12 12VDC ±12VDC ±230mA 60mA 710mA S C
VCS6-S12-D15 12VDC ±15VDC ±190mA 60mA 710mA S C
VCS6-S24-S5 24VDC 5VDC 1000mA 20mA 350mA S C
VCS6-S24-S12 24VDC 12VDC 470mA 20mA 340mA S C
VCS6-S24-S15 24VDC 15VDC 400mA 20mA 360mA S C
VCS6-S24-D12 24VDC ±12VDC ±230mA 35mA 360mA S C
VCS6-S24-D15 24VDC ±15VDC ±190mA 35mA 360mA S C
VCS6-S28-S5 28VDC 5VDC 1000mA 20mA 290mA S C
VCS6-S28-S12 28VDC 12VDC 470mA 20mA 300mA S C
VCS6-S28-S15 28VDC 15VDC 400mA 20mA 310mA S C
VCS6-S28-D12 28VDC ±12VDC ±230mA 25mA 290mA S C
VCS6-S28-D15 28VDC ±15VDC ±190mA 25mA 290mA S C
VCS6-S48-S5 48VDC 5VDC 1000mA 14mA 170mA S C
VCS6-S48-S12 48VDC 12VDC 470mA 14mA 170mA S C
VCS6-S48-S15 48VDC 15VDC 400mA 14mA 180mA S C
VCS6-S48-D12 48VDC ±12VDC ±230mA 20mA 170mA S C
VCS6-S48-D15 48VDC ±15VDC ±190mA 20mA 170mA S C
Features
·HIgh performance
·Efficiency to 60%
·Regulated Outputs